F#HA : 2025/11/9

—MBFI VTR
EFNo EL ]
FP00852 IKBAR—
FP00032 R
FP00876 BEHF
FP00941 =M
FP00414 LN NERY N
FP00500 HEEA
FP00004 RRE
FP00719 HNES
FP00701 KBILZE
FP00851 2)IIKRA
FP00864 PER AT
FP00395 AR —
FP00930 BREH
FP00929 fER ARG
FP00003 ERESE
FP00617 IR
FP00879 NI ERE
FP00924 LN
FP00019 [N
FP00868 f-3:152 8
FP00922 ERRR
FP00330 R —
FP00526 Bk
FP00925 RIRAE
FP00403 BEERN: e
FP00703 LEENIESN
FP00833 B st
FP00618 AL
FP00832 PILEH
FP00923 B)IAA
FP00086 IREA BB
FP00612 eIt cinl
FP00886 LT
FP00940 BEREE
FP00092 SEHEEER
FP00455 TR
FP00547 AtEkESE
FP00731 FHRA
FP00503 =ZEART
FP00041 AEFLR
FP00938 #T RF
FP00939 PIBIE
FP00936 [ GREES
FP00817 E11-1P N
FP00885 RIBEE
FP00830 KEHRTE
FP00749 RABRN
FP00880 11322V
FP00881 AL
FP00908 AHEEAER
FP00766 NSRBI
FP00913 =T
FP00915 gA5%
FP00021 AL
FP00631 HEE
FP00043 TR
FP00006 SEEFEIA
FP00644 EEEN
FP00900 BIE
FP00901 HiE BEA
FP00926 FHEP
FP00053 HifEEt
FP00685 AR
FP00937 I =8
FP00883 IWAER
FP00087 TEKBE3A
FP00759 HEHERARE
FP00831 FAEX
FP00656 KHEEZE
FP00882 HAKSEE

FiE

tennis villa
Jellyfish
byMYN PTS
REBET
BHETTC
Y-TB
byMYN 7TS
SEHARF
7992
HEILER
BHAETC
Cerise
Wi
STF
BEXZ
JbEEER
F— Lk
BHBERR
FEIER
FEIER
)77
STF
F— LB
TEAM7 LY v-
BIFEABR RS
JbEEER
BIERF
JbEEER
HEILER
F— LB
tennis villa
tennis villa
Cerise
tennis villa
YAYGTC
SITC
tennis villa
ship's
Y-TB
tennis villa
Y77
SITC
HywTC
n1B&G
JeEEE R
JbEEER
JEEEER
JbEEER
JbEEER
BIFRABT RS
JEEEER
JbEEE R
Jellyfish
1.8.8
AN
BHTC
1.8.8
jellyfish

BHERDEH

HESER
BHANETC
Y-TB
tennis villa
JEEEE R
Y-TB
Let's play
JEEER R
TeamWinner

ld 22

Bl

NONUNIN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN

At
371
150
102
100
90
84
82
72
68
62
57
52
51
51
47
45
45
42
41
36
36
35
31
31
31
28
23
23
23
21
21
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

A A A B DA DA O O OO ® O O ® O O

IEfiz

® N o s N =

ZixH=

AVP

53.00
21.43
14.57
14.29
12.86
12.00
1.71
10.29
9.71
8.86
8.14
7.43
7.29
7.29
6.71
6.43
6.43
6.00
5.86
5.14
5.14
5.00
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.00
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.00
3.00
2.71
2.71
257
243
243
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.29
2.00
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57

1/14 8/15
T0190 To188
‘/HBR = HEOP
2025 2025
112 715
62
]
102
]
16
57
]
]
47
26
41
36
36
31
31
21
21
]
]
]
16
16
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

11/9

T0187
&TIoP

2025
12

62

31

16
4

10/19
T0185
A-5h
2025
10/18
53
18

100

35
35

18
18

9/15

T0184
7IlOP

2025
914

62
31

62

31

911
T0183

HATOP

2025
917

62

31

72

31

716

T0180

2025
6/15

920

68

45
45

28
23
23
23

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

R

4/15

T0178

i8S
2025
4/5

70
53

18
35



FP00728 1 BAKZ 7 4 65 | 057 4
FP00760 ENGE BAGFE RS 7 4 65 = 057 4
FP00907 IR JerERR 7 4 65 = 057 4
FP00909 AT BEmR 7 4 65 = 057 4
FP00910 HEHH JerERR 7 4 65 = 057 4
FP00911 pedub e JErERR 7 4 65 | 057 4
FP00912 Ram JEERR 7 4 65 0.57 4
FP00914 EDIEA JeRERR 7 4 65 = 057 4
FP00854 =il JErERR 7 4 65 = 057 4
FP00677 IBIFATE BAEWETC 7 2 80 029
FP00682 EIEZS BHANETC 7 1 81 0.14
FP00798 \IFHIEEA tennis villa 7 1 81 0.14
FP00858 THRHEHE F—LF 7 1 81 0.14
FP00927 WS BEIBER 7 1 81 0.14
FP00033 BARIRER ATP 7 1 81 0.14
FP00928 2 R4 BEIER 7 1 81 0.14
FP00789 TAEFRIEL F—LF 7 1 81 0.14
FP00933 INREKER HARGY77 7 1 81 0.14




