

	更新日：2025/11/9					登録日⇒	1/14	8/15	11/9	10/19	9/15	9/11	7/6	4/15	
		一般男子シングルス					T0190	T0188	T0187	T0185	T0184	T0183	T0180	T0178	
	選手No	名前	所属	割数	合計	順位	AVP	1/12	7/5	11/2	10/18	9/14	7/6	4/15	
	FP00852	水越太一	tennis villa	7	371	1	53.00		62	62	53	62	62		70
	FP00032	伊東誠	Jellyfish	7	150	2	21.43		1	47	18	31			53
	FP00876	西野秀	高志高	7	102	3	14.57	102							
	FP00941	三浦明仁	ヒツイド TS	7	100	4	14.29				100				
	FP00414	松村亮太朗	村田精工	7	90	5	12.86							90	
	FP00500	村田哲人	福井県庁TC	7	84	6	12.00		1		18	16	31		18
	FP00004	児泉豪	ボリ・TB	7	82	7	11.71	16		31					35
	FP00719	市村直己	ヒツイド TS	7	72	8	10.29							72	
	FP00701	大沼広季	近畿大学	7	68	9	9.71								68
	FP00851	安川大和	フリース	7	62	10	8.86							62	
	FP00864	佐々木喬彬	敦賀気比高校	7	57	11	8.14		57						
	FP00395	田中快一	福井村田TC	7	52	12	7.43		1		35				16
	FP00930	楠見智也	Cerise	7	51	13	7.29			16	35				
	FP00929	佐々木尊尚	山形企画	7	51	13	7.29		1	41	1				8
	FP00003	杉岡智史	STF	7	47	15	6.71	47							
	FP00617	森脇央介	日本大学	7	45	16	6.43								45
	FP00879	川上拓真	北陸高校	7	45	16	6.43								45
	FP00924	田中幹人	チーム時	7	42	18	6.00		26					16	
	FP00019	砂畠 大輔	福井市役所	7	41	19	5.86	41							
	FP00868	雀部瑛斗	敦賀気比高校	7	36	20	5.14		36						
	FP00922	篠田泰我	敦賀気比高校	7	36	20	5.14		36						
	FP00330	佐藤諒一	松岡ケニア	7	35	22	5.00				31				4
	FP00526	清水誠也	STF	7	31	23	4.43	31							
	FP00925	桑原光臣	チーム時	7	31	23	4.43		31						
	FP00403	綿谷朋緑	TEAMアレジヤー	7	31	23	4.43				31				
	FP00703	中村修大	関西学院大学	7	28	26	4.00								28
	FP00833	田上櫂斗	北陸高校	7	23	27	3.29								23
	FP00618	鈴木光生	駒澤大学	7	23	27	3.29								23
	FP00832	中山智裕	北陸高校	7	23	27	3.29								23
	FP00923	早川颯太	敦賀気比高校	7	21	30	3.00		21						
	FP00086	塙田裕二郎	チーム時	7	21	30	3.00		21						
	FP00612	西山敏和	tennis villa	7	19	32	2.71		1						18
	FP00886	古市佑哉	tennis villa	7	19	32	2.71		1		18				
	FP00940	藤原圭悟	Cerise	7	18	34	2.57				18				
	FP00092	近藤幸治	tennis villa	7	17	35	2.43			16					1
	FP00455	河野託也	ヤマGTC	7	17	35	2.43		1		16				
	FP00547	五十嵐隆史	今立T.C	7	16	37	2.29				16				
	FP00731	松井大知	tennis villa	7	16	37	2.29		8		8				
	FP00503	三津谷智士	ship's	7	16	37	2.29	16							
	FP00041	本田和広	ボリ・TB	7	16	37	2.29	16							
	FP00938	森下 良平	tennis villa	7	16	37	2.29				16				
	FP00939	中溝悠	松岡ケニア	7	16	37	2.29			16					
	FP00936	谷崎 将平	今立T.C	7	16	37	2.29		8		8				
	FP00817	黒川創太	ガッツTC	7	16	37	2.29		16						
	FP00885	中嶋圭輝	ロB&G	7	14	45	2.00			4	8				2
	FP00830	米野俊亮	北陸高校	7	12	46	1.71								12
	FP00749	天谷俊介	北陸高校	7	12	46	1.71								12
	FP00880	山本翔太	北陸高校	7	12	46	1.71								12
	FP00881	中村悠杜	北陸高校	7	12	46	1.71								12
	FP00908	村田虎太郎	北陸高校	7	12	46	1.71								12
	FP00766	小島温仁	関西学院大学	7	12	46	1.71								12
	FP00913	真山司	北陸高校	7	12	46	1.71								12
	FP00915	宮本亮	北陸高校	7	12	46	1.71								12
	FP00021	前田典昭	Jellyfish	7	8	54	1.14	8							
	FP00631	松井裕司	I.S.S	7	8	54	1.14	8							
	FP00043	下條雅史	アバ	7	8	54	1.14		8						
	FP00006	濱田充弘	福井TC	7	8	54	1.14	8							
	FP00644	喜吉英和	I.S.S	7	8	54	1.14	8							
	FP00900	前田 優	jellyfish	7	8	54	1.14	8							
	FP00901	田嶋 陸人	福井庭球少年団	7	8	54	1.14	8							
	FP00926	野田透羽	敦賀気比高校	7	8	54	1.14		8						
	FP00053	白崎捷也	福井村田TC	7	8	54	1.14				8				
	FP00685	中村徹也	ボリ・TB	7	8	54	1.14				8				
	FP00937	小川 卓朗	tennis villa	7	8	54	1.14				8				
	FP00883	松本蒼來	北陸高校	7	4	65	0.57						4		
	FP00087	清水勝弘	ボリ・TB	7	4	65	0.57							4	
	FP00759	緒方俊太郎	Let's play	7	4	65	0.57						4		
	FP00831	戸谷燐太	北陸高校	7	4	65	0.57						4		
	FP00656	永田優空	TeamWinner	7	4	65	0.57						4		
	FP00882	松永亮輔	北陸高校	7	4	65	0.57						4		

	FP00728	森一樹	日本大学	7	4	65	0.57						4
	FP00760	木崎航	日本体育大学	7	4	65	0.57						4
	FP00907	中山桧利	北陸高校	7	4	65	0.57						4
	FP00909	前田一稀	高志高校	7	4	65	0.57						4
	FP00910	古澤侑也	北陸高校	7	4	65	0.57						4
	FP00911	渡辺大翔	北陸高校	7	4	65	0.57						4
	FP00912	片谷昂樹	北陸高校	7	4	65	0.57						4
	FP00914	渡辺脩太	北陸高校	7	4	65	0.57						4
	FP00854	三輪和樹	北陸高校	7	4	65	0.57						4
	FP00677	嶋崎公英	福大教職員TC	7	2	80	0.29				2		
	FP00682	香川啓太	福井村田TC	7	1	81	0.14		1				
	FP00798	山田正明	tennis villa	7	1	81	0.14						1
	FP00858	神田祐輔	チーム時	7	1	81	0.14		1				
	FP00927	林遼馬	敦賀気比高校	7	1	81	0.14		1				
	FP00033	高木拓郎	ATP	7	1	81	0.14		1				
	FP00928	佐々木理紘	敦賀気比高校	7	1	81	0.14		1				
	FP00789	松野剛典	チーム時	7	1	81	0.14		1				
	FP00933	小泉晶太郎	松岡ケン	7	1	81	0.14			1			